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In partnership with the Aesthetic Multispecialty Society (AMS), 
the 2023 AMWC Awards honours physicians for their innovative 

protocols and techniques, in addition to treatment results in 
the field of aesthetic & anti-ageing medicine. The ceremony is 

also an occasion to reward the best products and devices in the 
industry. This year’s 9th edition saw over 1000 applications from 

50 different countries. Out of the 500 shortlisted submissions, 
over 150 reached the finals in the proposed 22 categories. A 

jury composed of renowned doctors voted using strict criteria 
based on originality, effectiveness, and final results. The AMWC 

Awards is a pioneering competition in the aesthetics field, inviting 
hundreds of international peers to cast their vote. Winners will be 

celebrated along their peers at AMWC Monaco.

CONGRATULATIONS TO THE INDUSTRY FINALISTS

 INJECTABLES FOR SKIN REVITALIZATION  AESTHETIC DEVICES

 ANTI-AGING SUPPLEMENTS  REGENERATIVE AESTHETIC MEDICINE
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 COSMETICS

 NON-INVASIVE BODY SHAPING 
TECHNOLOGIES  SUSPENSION THREADS

 LASERS, LIGHTS AND ENERGY-BASED DEVICES
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 LASERS, LIGHTS AND ENERGY-BASED DEVICES (Cont.)

 INJECTABLE DERMAL FILLERS

 INJECTABLE BODY FILLERS



CONDITION IMPROVEMENT TREATMENT
Prof. Dr. GENTILE Pietro - Italy
Dr. MARGARA Andrea - Italy
Dr. MCGINNISS Vincent - USA
Dr. SPADA Julieta- Argentina
Dr. YU Arthur - USA

ENERGY-BASED TREATMENTS
Dr. DOROBANTU Alexandra - Romania
Dr. MCGINNISS Vincent - USA
Dr. PEREZ WILLIS Kateryn Michelle - Peru
Dr. RAMIREZ Sylvia - Singapore
Dr. REAL Julia - Brazil
Dr. RUPEKA Jason - USA
Dr. TSAI Jenghaw - Taiwan

GENITAL REJUVENATION
Dr. AMARAL Vívian de Carvalho - Brazil
Dr. CARDOSO MARTINS Maria Roberta - Brazil
Dr. GONZALEZ ISAZA Pablo - Colombia
Dr. HERRERA Arturo - Mexico
Dr. MAZZEO Francesca - Italy

HAIR RESTORATION
Dr. BOTOACA Ducu - UK
Dr. BOUHANNA Pierre - France
Dr. CRISOSTOMO Marcio - Brazil
Prof. Dr. GENTILE Pietro - Italy
Dr. KANNAIAH Thallapally - India
Dr. NARUPAVES Nuttorn - Thailand

INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE CASES
Dr. AMARAL Vívian de Carvalho - Brazil
Dr. FISCHER Tanja - Germany
Dr. JANOVSKA Jana - Latvia
Dr. LEIBASCHOFF Gustavo - USA
Dr. LLANO Francisco - Mexico
Dr. MARGULIES Michael - France
Dr. MONCADA Ivan & Dr.BARCELLONA Carolina
Spain
Dr. SOMSUP Sarittha - France
Ms. TRAWINSKA Julia - Poland

NON-SURGICAL BODY SHAPING
Dr. BELCIU KERNS Roxana - USA
Dr. BOTOACA Ducu - UK
Ms. BURGER Melinda - South Africa
Dr. CHACUR Roberto - Brazil
Dr. LIMA Adma - Brazil
Dr. RUPEKA Jason - USA
Ms. TRAWINSKA Julia - Poland
Dr. TSAI Jenghaw - Taiwan

NON-SURGICAL FACIAL BEAUTIFICATION
Dr. ASAWAWORARIT Patchanon - Thailand
Dr. BAUTZER Carlos Alexandre - Brazil

Dr. BOTOACA Ducu - UK
Ms. BURGER Melinda - South Africa
Dr. CHACUR Roberto - Brazil
Dr. CLEMMENSEN Dorte - Denmark
Ms. FERRAZ Elizabeth - Brazil
Dr. KARAIVANSKA Olga - Ukraine
Dr. KARATAS Gizem - Turkey
Dr. KENNINGHAM Maeve - UK
Dr. KIVERLING Nadia - Argentina
Dr. KOVACHEVA Irena - UK
Dr. LIMA Adma - Brazil
Dr. LÓPEZ TALLAJ Luis - Spain
Dr. MALIKOVA Tarana - USA
Dr. MAZZEO Francesca - Italy
Dr. MONCADA BUSTAMANTE Ivan - Spain
Dr. NARAGHI Mohsen - USA
Ms. NAZEM Maryam - Denmark
Mrs. PEREZ WILLIS Kateryn Michelle - 
Peru
Dr. RHOBAYE Dean - UK
Dr. SILIKOVICH Fernando - Argentina
Dr. VITALE Massimo - Italy
Dr. YASSINE Hussein - Lebanon
Dr. YI Kyu-Ho - South Korea

NON-SURGICAL FACIAL REJUVENATION
Dr. BELCIU KERNS Roxana - USA
Ms. BURGER Melinda - South Africa
Dr. CHIEPPE DE SÁ Juliana - Brazil
Dr. CLEMMENSEN Dorte - Denmark
Ms. DUAN Yan - USA
Dr. ENJALBERT Bruno - France
Dr. FRANCESCHELLI Antonella - Italy
Dr. GARORI Maris - Italy
Dr. JALALI Arash - Canada
Dr. KANNAIAH Thallapally - India
Dr. KARAIVANSKA Olga - Ukraine
Dr. KENNINGHAM Maeve - UK
Ms. KHARINA Tatiana - USA
Dr. KIVERLING Nadia - Argentina
Mrs. MARTINS Taynara - Brazil
Dr. MONCADA Ivan - Spain
Dr. PEREZ WILLIS Kateryn Michelle - Peru
Dr. RAMIREZ Sylvia - Singapore
Dr. RHOBAYE Dean - UK
Dr. RUPEKA Jason - USA
Dr. SAMBACHE Katherin - Ecuador
Dr. SIDDIQI Ayah - UK
Dr. SIEW Tuck Wah - Singapore
Ms. SINGH Manisha - Australia
Dr. TORRES Sebastian - Chile
Dr. TREACY Patrick - Ireland
Dr. TSAI Jenghaw - Taiwan
Dr. TSIVTSIVADZE Mariam - Georgia

Dr. UTEPKALIYEV Khakim - Kazakhstan
Dr. VITALE Massimo - Italy
Dr. YI Kyu-Ho - South Korea
Dr. YU Arthur - USA

SKIN ENHANCEMENT & SCAR 
TREATMENT
Ms. BURGER Melinda - South Africa
Dr. FRANCESCHELLI Antonella - Italy
Dr. GONZALEZ ISAZA Pablo - Colombia
Dr. HALIM Azza - USA
Dr. HERRERA Arturo - Mexico
Dr. KARAIVANSKA Olga - Ukraine
Dr. LLANO Francisco - Mexico
Dr. MADANAGOBALANE Shraddha - India
Prof. MANUSKIATTI Woraphong - Thailand
Dr. RAMIREZ Sylvia - Singapore
Dr. SOMSUP Sarittha - France
Dr. TSAI Jenghaw - Taiwan
Dr. VITALE Massimo - Italy
Dr. YU Arthur - USA
Dr. ZATEZALO Chad - USA

SURGICAL BODY SHAPING
Prof. Dr. GENTILE Pietro - Italy
Dr. MAZZEO Francesca - Italy
Dr. TORRES Sebastian - Chile
Dr. YU Arthur - USA

SURGICAL FACIAL REJUVENATION
Dr. HALIM Azza - USA
Dr. MCGINNISS Vincent - USA
Dr. NARAGHI Mohsen - USA
Prof. Dr. SADYKOV Rasul - Uzbekistan
Dr. SALEH Sabreyah - Kuwait
Dr. TORRES Sebastian - Chile
Dr. YU Arthur - USA

THREADS TREATMENT
Dr. BELCIU KERNS Roxana - USA
Ms. BURGER Melinda - South Africa
Dr. HALIM Azza - USA
Dr. KENNINGHAM Maeve - UK
Dr. NARAGHI Mohsen - USA
Dr. TSIVTSIVADZE Mariam - Georgia
Dr. YU Arthur - USA

CONGRATULATIONS TO THE PHYSICIAN FINALISTS
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FURTHER INFORMATION: https://www.amwc-conference.com/en/amwc-awards/about-awards.html


